正脚线路板
A±0.15
2
.0
0
±0
.1
5
B±0.15
C±0.05
0.50±0.050.20±0.03 ±0.1
D±0.05
0.30±0.03
0.5±0.03 0.30±0.03
(N-1)*0.5±0.03
(N+1)*0.5±0.05
0.5±0.08
3
.0
0
±0
.3
0
6
.0
0
±0
.5
0 Reinforcing
Layer
Recommended FFC/FPC DIM
3.0±0.15
E
±0
.1
5
2.0±0.15
SECTION A-A
2.00
3
.1
0
2
.4
0
1
.1
50.800.50±0.050.40
1.00
C±0.1
N0.1
Positive-needle circuit board
A
A
Poles
A
Dimensions(mm)
B C D E
04 7.60 6.50 1.50 2.60
05 8.10 7.00 2.00 3.10
06 8.60 7.50 2.50 3.60
07 9.10 8.00 3.00 4.10
08 9.60 8.50 3.50 4.60
09 10.10 9.00 4.00 5.10
10 10.60 9.50 4.50 5.60
11 11.10 10.00 5.00 6.10
12 11.60 10.50 5.50 6.60
13 12.10 11.00 6.00 7.10
14 12.60 11.50 6.50 7.60
15 13.10 12.00 7.00 8.10
16 13.60 12.50 7.50 8.60
17 14.10 13.00 8.00 9.10
18 14.60 13.50 8.50 9.60
19 15.10 14.00 9.00 10.10
20 15.60 14.50 9.50 10.60
21 16.10 15.00 10.00 11.10
22 16.60 15.50 10.50 11.60
23 17.10 16.00 11.00 12.10
24 17.60 16.50 11.50 12.60
25 18.10 17.00 12.00 13.10
26 18.60 17.50 12.50 13.60
27 19.10 18.00 13.00 14.10
28 19.60 18.50 13.50 14.60
29 20.10 19.00 14.00 15.10
30 20.60 19.50 14.50 15.60
31 21.10 20.00 15.00 16.10
32 21.60 20.50 15.50 16.60
4.40
 Specifications :
Voltage rating: 50V AC / DC
Current rating: 0.4A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 200V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥500MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤20mΩ
After environmental testing：≤40mΩ
PART N0
Material
(Housing&Slider)
0505WVS-XXP1-LPSW LCP  UL 94V-0
Material(Contacts)
Phosphor Bronze
0505WVS-XXP1-LPSW
0.50mm FPC Style Connectors
2014/04/15 A-xxx Asylvia
Series No
Category：W-WAFER
Welding Board Angle: V-180°
Welding Way:  S-SMT
Row No.-Pin No.:  XX-Single Row
Plug the Pin & Special No: P1- LBW TYPE
Material:  LP -LCP  94V-0
Plating Category: SW-Matte Tin Plating
Color :  Blank-Natural Color
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
0505 W V S-XX P1-LP SW XX
2
8
9
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1:1MM
Material(Fitting)
Brass
(Fixed Tabs and Pin)
Matte Tin Plated
01
03
04
0605
07
08
10
09
02
33 22.10 21.00 16.00 17.10
34 22.60 21.50 16.50 17.60
35 23.10 22.00 17.00 18.10
36 23.60 22.50 17.50 18.60
37 24.10 23.00 18.00 19.10
38 24.60 23.50 18.50 19.60
39 25.10 24.00 19.00 20.10
40 25.60 24.50 19.50 20.60
41 26.10 25.00 20.00 21.10
42 26.60 25.50 20.50 21.60
43 27.10 26.00 21.00 22.10
44 27.60 26.50 21.50 22.60
45 28.10 27.00 22.00 23.10
46 28.60 27.50 22.50 23.60
47 29.10 28.00 23.00 24.10
48 29.60 28.50 23.50 24.60
49 30.10 29.00 24.00 25.10
50 30.60 29.50 24.50 25.60
51 31.10 30.00 25.00 26.10
52 31.60 30.50 25.50 26.60
53 32.10 31.00 26.00 27.10
54 32.60 31.50 26.50 27.60
55 33.10 32.00 27.00 28.10
56 33.60 32.50 27.50 28.60
57 34.10 33.00 28.00 29.10
58 34.60 33.50 28.50 29.60
59 35.10 34.00 29.00 30.10
60 35.60 34.50 29.50 30.60
4.90
Poles
A
Dimensions(mm)
B C D E
4.40